BDD DIVERSION JULY 2022

Return Meter
CC000A16000

15FIT33000

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Date CC004816000 CC004916000 | CC004A16000 | CCO00A16000 Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)
7/1/2022 7746.726 7669.127 7529.444 432.467 8.612 26.429223 1011.594 3104.4639
7/2/2022 7746.726 7675.087 7529.444 432.582 5.845 17.937623 1017.439 3122.4015
7/3/2022 7746.726 7675.087 7536.273 432.717 6.694 20.543105 1024.133 3142.9446
7/4/2022 7751.166 7675.087 7536.913 432.825 4,972 15.258488 1029.105 3158.2031
7/5/2022 7757.544 7675.087 7536.913 432.947 6.256 19.198934 1035.361 3177.4021
7/6/2022 7762.312 7675.087 7536.913 433.037 4,678 14.356236 1040.039 3191.7583
7/7/2022 7770.058 7675.087 7536.913 433,184 7.599 23.320444 1047.638 3215.0787
7/8/2022 7775.197 7675.087 7538.905 433.324 6.991 21.454563 1054.629 3236.5333
7/9/2022 7775.197 7675.149 7547.196 433.486 8.191 25.137223 1062.82 3261.6705
7/10/2022 7776.246 7675.149 7554.188 433.646 7.881 24.185869 1070.701 3285.8564
7/11/2022 7782.86 7675.149 7556.056 433.811 8.317 25.523902 1079.018 3311.3803
7/12/2022 7783.049 7675.149 7563.091 433.966 7.069 21.693936 1086.087 3333.0742
7/13/2022 7789.012 7675.149 7563.825 434,113 6.55 20.101185 1092.637 3353.1754
7/14/2022 7790.139 7675.149 7569.145 434.257 6.303 19.343171 1098.94 3372.5186
7/15/2022 7791.596 7675.149 7574.797 434.401 6.965 21.374772 1105.905 3393.8934
7/16/2022 7797.32 7675.149 7574.846 434.522 5.652 17.345328 1111.557 3411.2387
7/17/2022 7801.915 7675.149 7579.212 434.709 8.774 26.926382 1120.331 3438.1651
7/18/2022 7805.633 7675.149 7580.859 434.823 5.251 16.114706 1125.582 3454.2798
7/19/2022 7805.633 7675.149 7590.02 435.023 8.961 27.500263 1134.543 3481.78
7/20/2022 7805.633 7676.584 7597.129 435.201 8.366 25.674277 1142.909 3507.4543
7/21/2022 7805.633 7683.708 7597.129 435.347 6.978 21.414668 1149.887 3528.869
7/22/2022 7805.633 7692.201 7597.129 435.522 8.318 25.526971 1158.205 3554.396
7/23/2022 7805.633 7700.018 7597.129 435.685 7.654 23.489233 1165.859 3577.8852
7/24/2022 7805.663 7706.94 7597.129 435.824 6.813 20.908302 1172.672 3598.7935
7/25/2022 7805.663 7713.21 7597.129 435,943 6.151 18.876701 1178.823 3617.6702
7/26/2022 7805.663 7718.935 7597.129 436.065 5.603 17.194953 1184.426 3634.8651
7/27/2022 7805.633 7724.346 7597.129 436.173 5.273 16.182222 1189.699 3651.0474
7/28/2022 7805.633 7724.346 7599.365 436.221 2.188 6.7147166 1191.887 3657.7621
7/29/2022 7805.633 7724.707 7602.13 436.287 3.06 9.3907828 1194.947 3667.1529
7/30/2022 7805.633 7724.707 7602.387 436.293 0.251 0.7702897 1195.198 3667.9232
7/31/2022 7805.633 7724.707 7602.387 436.293 0 0 1195.198 3667.9232
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